
State of Idaho, Division of Medicaid

Prior Authorization Form
GI MOTILITY
*CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION*
Phone: (208) 364-1829     One drug per form ONLY – Use black or blue ink     Fax: (800) 327-5541
	Participant Name:
	
	Medicaid ID #:
	
	Date of Birth:
	

	Prescriber Name:
	
	NPI #:
	
	Specialty:
	

	Prescriber Phone:
	
	Prescriber Fax:
	
	
	

	Pharmacy NPI #:
	
	Pharmacy Phone:
	
	Pharmacy Fax:
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


Documentation of diagnosis is required for all agents. Amitiza is preferred for chronic idiopathic constipation (24mcg capsules), opioid-induced constipation (24mcg capsules), and women with irritable bowel syndrome with constipation (8mcg capsules). Linzess is preferred for irritable bowel syndrome with constipation (IBS-C) and chronic idiopathic constipation. Movantik is preferred for opioid-induced constipation in patients who have been on continuous opioids for at least 4 weeks.  Lotronex will be approved for women with severe diarrhea-predominant irritable bowel syndrome. Relistor requires diagnosis of opioid-induced constipation in patients with advanced illness who are receiving palliative care who have failed laxative therapy or diagnosis of opioid-induced constipation in adult patients with chronic non-cancer pain who have been on opioids continuously for at least 4 weeks and have failed tried and failed Movantik.

Initial approval will be for three months. After this time, please submit a new prior authorization request documenting drug effectiveness.

Medication Requested:

Preferred Agents:

	Drug
	Strength
	
	Dosing Instructions


	· Amitiza®
	
	
	

	· Linzess®
	
	
	

	· Movantik®
	
	
	


Non-Preferred Agents:

	Drug
	Strength
	
	Dosing Instructions

	· alosetron
	
	
	

	· Lotronex®
	
	
	

	· Relistor®
	
	
	

	· Viberzi®
	
	
	


Diagnosis:
	· IBS with constipation
	

	· IBS with diarrhea
	

	· Chronic idiopathic constipation
	

	· Chronic opioid induced constipation
	

	· Other:
	


	What else has been tried:
	

	
	


	Other Pertinent Information for Review:
	

	

	


	To ensure continuity of care, please make sure corresponding ICD-10 diagnosis codes are submitted on professional office claims to Medicaid on a routine basis.


	Prescriber Signature:
	
	MD, NP, PA, DO, CNS, DDS
	Date:
	


By signing, the prescriber agrees that documentation of above indication and medical necessity is available for review by Idaho Medicaid in participant’s current medical chart.
All current PA forms and criteria for use are available at:  http//:www.medicaidpharmacy.idaho.gov  (PA Criteria & Forms)

              Revised: 7/1/16

